HOT COCKTAILS

BOMBARDINO
Grand Marnier, Advocaat, Whipped Cream

MULLED WINE
Blend of Vermouth & Liquors, Honey & Spices

THE GARDEN HOT CHOCOLATE
WITH 12yo Appleton Rum
W ITH Montelobos Mezcal

WITH Cherry Sangue Morlacco

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

PEAR BELLINI

Laurent-Perrier Héritage, Pear Purée, Belle de Brillet

GARDEN NEGRONI
Campeari, Ginepraio Dry Gin, Cocchi Vermouth di Torino

CAFE ITALIANO
Altamura Vodka, Frangelico Liqueur, Espresso Coffee,

Fair Coffee Liqueur

SPIRITS ARE SERVED AS 50ML MEASURES. 25ML MEASURES ARE AVAILABLE ON REQUEST.

All prices are inclusive of VAT.
A 15% discretionary service charge will be added to your final bill.

12

14

10

16

16

16

21

20

21



WHISKY
HIGHLANDS

Dalwhinnie 15 Year Old
Dalmore 12 Year Old
Oban 14 Year Old
Dalmore Cigar Malt

Glenmorangie 18 Year Old

Dalmore King Alexander

ISLANDS
Highland Park 18Year Old
Talisker 18 Year Old

SPEYSIDE
Glenfiddich 18 Year Old
Glenfiddich 21 Year Old

Gran Reserva Rum Cask

Glenfiddich Gran Cru 23 Year Old

Balvenie
Balvenie

Macallan

16 Year Old
21 Year Old
18 Year Old

ISLAY

16
18
18
30
28
68

35
28

24
35

52
32
50
78

SPIRITS ARE SERVED AS 50ML MEASURES. 25ML MEASURES ARE AVAILABLE ON REQUEST.

All prices are inclusive of VAT.
A 15% discretionary service charge will be added to your final bill.



Lagavulin

16 Year Old

Ardbeg Corryvreckan

Bowmore

Springbank

18 Year Old

CAMPBELTOWN

18 Year Old

BLENDED

Johnnie Walker Black Label

Chivas Regal

18 Year Old

Johnnie Walker Blue Label

AMERICAN WHISKEY

Bulleit Bourbon

Bulleit Rye

Woodford Reserve

Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel

19
28
30

94

14
22
60

16
17
14
20

SPIRITS ARE SERVED AS 50ML MEASURES. 25ML MEASURES ARE AVAILABLE ON REQUEST.

All prices are inclusive of VAT.
A 15% discretionary service charge will be added to your final bill.



COGNAC

Cognac is a spirit that is celebrated for its remarkable flavours and the
complex ageing process, most cognacs spend considerably longer "on
the wood" than the minimum legal requirement. Cognac is a type of

brandy and it is produced by twice distilling grapes.

Rémy Martin XO 40
Hennessy XO 36
Ragnaud Sabourin 25 XO 36
Camus Elegance XO 40
Ragnaud Sabourin 35 Fontvieille 55

SPIRITS ARE SERVED AS 50ML MEASURES. 25ML MEASURES ARE AVAILABLE ON REQUEST.

All prices are inclusive of VAT.
A 15% discretionary service charge will be added to your final bill.



RUM

Rum has been made for many hundreds of years, but only recently
has it started to gain true recognition for the high-quality drink it
is. All rum is made from sugar cane juice and this is either boiled
to become molasses and then fermented and distilled, or as in the

‘Agricole’ rum, the cane juice is directly fermented and then

distilled.

Rum is the natural partner for good quality cigars; many of the
flavours associated with rum are also associated with cigars:

caramel, coffee, and vanilla.

Ron Santiago Cuba 14
De Cuba Carta Blanca

Ron Santiago De Cuba Cuba 16
8 Year Old

Appleton Estate 12 Year Old Jamaica 17
Facundo Neo Bahamas 18
Pyrat XO Anguilla 19
Diplomatico Reserva Venezuela 18
Exclusiva

Zacapa 23 Year Old Guatemala 20
Facundo Exquisito Bahamas 38
Facundo Paradiso Bahamas 72

SPIRITS ARE SERVED AS 50ML MEASURES. 25ML MEASURES ARE AVAILABLE ON REQUEST.

All prices are inclusive of VAT.
A 15% discretionary service charge will be added to your final bill.



TEQUILA

Tequila is a high quality spirit made in Mexico from the Blue Agave
plant and like rum has only recently started to become popular in the
UK. All our Tequilas are known as 100% Blue Agave meaning there is no
added rectified spirit. It exhibits a wonderfully spicy flavour and should

be consumed in the same way as a whisky or cognac.

Casamigos Blanco 16
Casamigos Reposado 18
Casamigos Anejo 22
Don Julio Blanco 15
Don Julio Reposado 17
Don Julio Anejo 21
Don Julio 1942 45
Tapatio Excelencia Gran Reserva Extra Ahejo 40

SPIRITS ARE SERVED AS 50ML MEASURES. 25ML MEASURES ARE AVAILABLE ON REQUEST.

All prices are inclusive of VAT.
A 15% discretionary service charge will be added to your final bill.



VODKA

Vodka is a clear distilled alcoholic beverage with different varieties
originating in Poland and Russia. It is made from starch converted into
sugar, fermented and distilled.

Ketel One 13
Chase Original 14
Grey Goose 16
Belvedere 16
Konik's Tail 15
Ciroc 16
Beluga Noble 16
Beluga Gold Line 35

GIN

Gin is a distilled alcoholic drink that derives its predominant
flavour from juniper berries. It is produced in different ways and it

is flavoured with botanicals, spices, flowers or fruits.

Bombay Sapphire 13
Tanqueray London Dry 13
Lakes Distillery 15
Hendrick’s 15
Tanqueray 10 15
Botanist 16
Monkey 47 19

SPIRITS ARE SERVED AS 50ML MEASURES. 25ML MEASURES ARE AVAILABLE ON REQUEST.

All prices are inclusive of VAT.
A 15% discretionary service charge will be added to your final bill.


https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Distilled_beverage
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Poland
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Russia

VERMOUTH & APERITIF

Carpano Antica Formula 11
Noilly Prat 10
Cocchi Americano 11
Aperol 10
Campari 11

AMARO AND LIQUEURS

Averna 10
Baileys 10
Frangelico 10
Galliano L'Autentico 10
Amaretto Di Saronno 12
Amaro Nonino Quintessentia 12
Salvatore’s Liquore Di Limone 13

BEER

330ml
Moretti 8
Menabrea 8

SPIRITS ARE SERVED AS 50ML MEASURES. 25ML MEASURES ARE AVAILABLE ON REQUEST.

All prices are inclusive of VAT.
A 15% discretionary service charge will be added to your final bill.



MOCKTAILS

CRODINO 175ml

Italian Non-alcoholic Aperitif

WHITEHALL EDEN
Seedlip Garden 108, Elderflower, Apple, Lime, Soda

SOFT DRINKS

Coke, Diet Coke, Coke Zero 330ml
Franklin & Sons Ltd Tonics 200ml
JUICES

Orange, Pink Grapefruit, Apple
Pineapple Cranberry and Tomato

SPIRITS ARE SERVED AS 50ML MEASURES. 25ML MEASURES ARE AVAILABLE ON REQUEST.

All prices are inclusive of VAT.
A 15% discretionary service charge will be added to your final bill.

12



HOT BEVERAGE

COFFEE

Espresso, Macchiato, Ristretto 6
Americano, Filter Coffee, Double Espresso 7
Cappuccino, Caffe Latte, Flat White 7.5
Double Macchiato 8
Liqueur Coffee 9
TEAS

Specially selected for your delight by Canton Tea, our bespoke tea

blenders, and Corinthia London’s Tea Sommeliers.

BLACK TEAS

English Breakfast 7.5
Assam 7.5
Earl Grey 7.5
Chocolate Noir 7.5

All prices are inclusive of VAT.
A 15% discretionary service charge will be added to your final bill.



GREEN TEAS

Dragonwell
Jasmine Pearls

Genmaicha

WHITE TEAS

Silver Needle

HERBAL INFIUSIONS
Triple Mint

Chamomile Flowers

Wild Rooibos

Ginger Smooth Karma

All prices are inclusive of VAT.

A 15% discretionary service charge will be added to your final bill.

7.5
7.5

7.5

7.5






