HOT COCKTAILS

Grand Marnier, Advocaat, Whipped Cream	12
MULLED WINE Blend of Vermouth & Liquors, Honey & Spices	14
THE GARDEN HOT CHOCOLATE	10
WITH 12yo Appleton Rum	16
WITH Montelobos Mezcal	16
WITH Cherry Sangue Morlacco	16
SIGNATURE COCKTAILS	
PEAR BELLINI Laurent-Perrier Héritage, Pear Purée, Belle de Brillet	21
GARDEN NEGRONI Campari, Ginepraio Dry Gin, Cocchi Vermouth di Torino	20
CAFE ITALIANO Altamura Vodka, Frangelico Liqueur, Espresso Coffee, Fair Coffee Liqueur	21

SPIRITS ARE SERVED AS 50ML MEASURES. 25ML MEASURES ARE AVAILABLE ON REQUEST.

All prices are inclusive of VAT. A 15% discretionary service charge will be added to your final bill.

WHISKY

HIGHLANDS

Dalwhinnie	15 Year Old	16
Dalmore	12 Year Old	18
Oban	14 Year Old	18
Dalmore Cigar Malt		30
Glenmorangie	18 Year Old	28
Dalmore King Alexand	er	68
	ISLANDS	
Highland Park	18Year Old	35
Talisker	18 Year Old	28
	SPEYSIDE	
Glenfiddich	18 Year Old	24
Glenfiddich	21 Year Old	35
Gran Reserva Rum Cas	k	
Glenfiddich Gran Cru	23 Year Old	52
Balvenie	16 Year Old	32
Balvenie	21 Year Old	50
Macallan	18 Year Old	78

ISLAY

Lagavulin	16 Year Old	19
Ardbeg Corryvreck	an	28
Bowmore	18 Year Old	30
	CAMPBELTOWN	
Springbank	18 Year Old	94
	BLENDED	
Johnnie Walker Bla	ack Label	14
Chivas Regal	18 Year Old	22
Johnnie Walker Blu	ie Label	60
AN	MERICAN WHISKEY	
Bulleit Bourbon		16
Bulleit Rye		17
Woodford Reserve		14
Jack Daniel's Single	e Barrel	20

COGNAC

Cognac is a spirit that is celebrated for its remarkable flavours and the complex ageing process, most cognacs spend considerably longer "on the wood" than the minimum legal requirement. Cognac is a type of brandy and it is produced by twice distilling grapes.

Rémy Martin XO	40
Hennessy XO	36
Ragnaud Sabourin 25 XO	36
Camus Elegance XO	40
Ragnaud Sabourin 35 Fontvieille	55

RUM

Rum has been made for many hundreds of years, but only recently has it started to gain true recognition for the high-quality drink it is. All rum is made from sugar cane juice and this is either boiled to become molasses and then fermented and distilled, or as in the 'Agricole' rum, the cane juice is directly fermented and then distilled.

Rum is the natural partner for good quality cigars; many of the flavours associated with rumare also associated with cigars: caramel, coffee, and vanilla.

Ron Santiago	Cuba	14
De Cuba Carta Blanca		
Ron Santiago De Cuba	Cuba	16
8 Year Old		
Appleton Estate 12 Year Old	Jamaica	17
Facundo Neo	Bahamas	18
Pyrat XO	Anguilla	19
Diplomatico Reserva	Venezuela	18
Exclusiva		
Zacapa 23 Year Old	Guatemala	20
Facundo Exquisito	Bahamas	38
Facundo Paradiso	Bahamas	72

TEQUILA

Tequila is a high quality spirit made in Mexico from the Blue Agave plant and like rum has only recently started to become popular in the UK. All our Tequilas are known as 100% Blue Agave meaning there is no added rectified spirit. It exhibits a wonderfully spicy flavour and should be consumed in the same way as a whisky or cognac.

Casamigos Blanco	16
Casamigos Reposado	18
Casamigos Anejo	22
Don Julio Blanco	15
Don Julio Reposado	17
Don Julio Anejo	21
Don Julio 1942	45
Tapatio Excelencia Gran Reserva Extra Añeio	40

VODKA

Vodka is a clear distilled alcoholic beverage with different varieties originating in Poland and Russia. It is made from starch converted into sugar, fermented and distilled.

Ketel One	13
Chase Original	14
Grey Goose	16
Belvedere	16
Konik's Tail	15
Ciroc	16
Beluga Noble	16
Beluga Gold Line	35

GIN

Gin is a distilled alcoholic drink that derives its predominant flavour from juniper berries. It is produced in different ways and it is flavoured with botanicals, spices, flowers or fruits.

Bombay Sapphire	13
Tanqueray London Dry	13
Lakes Distillery	15
Hendrick's	15
Tanqueray 10	15
Botanist	16
Monkey 47	19

VERMOUTH & APERITIF

Carpano Antica Formula	11
Noilly Prat	10
Cocchi Americano	11
Aperol	10
Campari	11

AMARO AND LIQUEURS

Averna	10
Baileys	10
Frangelico	10
Galliano L'Autentico	10
Amaretto Di Saronno	12
Amaro Nonino Quintessentia	12
Salvatore's Liquore Di Limone	13

BEER

	330ml
Moretti	8
Menabrea	8

MOCKTAILS

CRODINO	175ml	7
Italian Non-alcoholic Aperitif		
WHITEHALL EDEN		12
Seedlip Garden 108, Elderflower, Apple, Lime, Soda	а	

SOFT DRINKS

Coke, Diet Coke, Coke Zero	330ml	6
Franklin & Sons Ltd Tonics	200ml	6
JUICES		
Orange, Pink Grapefruit, Apple		
Pineapple Cranberry and Tomato		8

HOT BEVERAGE

COFFEE

Earl Grey

Chocolate Noir

Espresso, Macchiato, Ristretto	6
Americano, Filter Coffee, Double Espresso	7
Cappuccino, Caffe Latte, Flat White	7.5
Double Macchiato	8
Liqueur Coffee	9
TEAS Specially selected for your delight by Canton Tea, our bespoke blenders, and Corinthia London's Tea Sommeliers. BLACK TEAS	tea
English Breakfast	7.5
Assam	7.5

7.5

7.5

GREEN TEAS

Dragonwell	7.5
Jasmine Pearls	7.5
Genmaicha	7.5
WHITE TEAS	
Silver Needle	7.5
HERBAL INFIUSIONS	
Triple Mint	7
Chamomile Flowers	7
Wild Rooibos	7
Ginger Smooth Karma	7

